
TRANSACTION HIGHLIGHTS 

EST. PROPERTY ACQUISTION $63,000

EST. REQUIRED AT CLOSING $      630 

PROPERTY RESALE PRICE $ 75,600
(TO HOME BUYER) 

BUYER DOWN PAYMENT (10%)      $ 7,560 

CONTRACT/NOTE 
 

CONTRACT BALANCE PAYABLE   $ 71,442.00 

EST. MONTHLY PAYMENT (PI)    $   773.33 

EST. NET MONTHLY CASH FLOW $      743.33 

CONTRACT TERM 12 years 

EQUITY/IRR 

EARNED EQUITY  16.1% 
(APPRECIATION AT CLOSING) 

ESTIMATED ANNUAL IRR  10.90 % 

DEAL # 0616 

BUYER PROFILE 
• Husband/Wife + 3 children

• Monthly Household Income (Qualified):

$1,802

• Monthly Nonconforming Income (Rental

income):   $1,600

• Other monthly nonconforming

Income:   $2,000

• Monthly Home Payment Buyer is Approved

for:  $1,121, PITI

SOURCE OF INCOME 
• Husband stably employed, packing & loading.

10 years with same employer

• Wife employed as a waitress & cleans houses

• Wife receives rental income from 2 rental

homes

ADDITIONAL COLLATERAL 
• Buyer can offer additional collateral in up to

three properties, owned free & clear, valued

at approximately $70,000 each.

Transaction Status 
Matched and Closed.

OwnEZ, Inc. is a real estate matchmaker making 

home buying, investing and selling “E-Z" by 

bringing together qualified home buyers and 

investors. OwnEZ, Inc. and its shareholders, 

directors, officers, employees, agents and 

affiliated third parties cannot and do not 

guarantee any specific financial returns, actions, 

results or outcomes, directly or indirectly, arising 
out of any real estate opportunity or transaction. 
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DEAL # 0616 
PROPERTY ADDRESS:  4452 W 36TH ST., INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46222 
SQRFT: 1,165      PRICE PER SQRFT: $54.08 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  

Purchase (Initial Investment) Information 

 
 

 

Purchase Price Paid by Investor   $          63,000.00  

Purchase Closing Costs    $               630.00  

OwnEZ Investor Fee   $            1,500.00  

Total All-In Investment (Upon Purchase)   $          65,130.00  
 

Sale to OwnEZ™ Home Buyer 

Sale to Buyer Price (including Markup) 20%  $    75,600.00  
Est. Sale Closing Costs (added 
to Contract)  

              
             $          756.00  

Down Payment Provided by Buyer 10%              $       7,560.00  

OwnEZ Buyer Fees (added to Contract) 3.50%              $       2,646.00  

Net cash returned to investor at closing               $       4,158.00  

Loan Servicing Account Setup (One Time)               $             60.00  

Remaining Outstanding Investment at closing       $     61,032.00  

   

Outstanding loan to Buyer (Contract Balance) After 
Closing            $         71,442 

Interest Rate    8% 

Contract Term (Years)                      12  

Number of Payments  144 

Monthly Cash Flow (Principal and Interest)              $           773.33 

Monthly Loan Servicing Fees              $              30.00  

Net Monthly Cash Flow               $           743.33 
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DEAL # 0616 
PROPERTY ADDRESS:  4452 W 36TH ST., INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46222 
SQRFT: 1,165      PRICE PER SQRFT: $54.08 

 

 

 

 

Additional Information 

Earned Equity at Closing  $           10,470.00  
Earned Equity % (Appreciation) 16.1% 
Est. Annual Tax (Paid by Buyer via loan servicing escrow)  $                811.66 
Est. Annual Insurance (Paid by Buyer via loan servicing escrow  $                 450.00  
Monthly cash flow, incl. Tax and Insurance (PITI)  $                 878.46 
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Loan Payoff Schedule 

                At Closing                                                                                                                          

Total Purchase Investment  65,130.00              

Remaining Investment at Closing  6 1 ,032.00              

Sale to Buyer Price  75,600.00              

D own payment from buyer  7,560.00              

  
Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 

Interest   5,582   5,275   4,942   4,582   4,192   3,770   3,313   2,818   2,281   1,700   1,071   390  

Return of principal   3,698   4,005   4,338   4,698   5,087   5,510   5,967   6,462   6,999   7,580   8,209   8,890  

Annual Payment from Buyer   9 , 280   9 , 280   9 , 280   9 , 280   9 , 280   9 , 280   9 , 280   9 , 280   9 , 280   9 , 280   9 , 280   9 , 280  

              

Loan Principal Balance  71,442   67,744   63,739   59,401   54,703   49,616   44,106   38,139   31,677   24,678   17,099   8,890   -    

              

Original Investment Balance  61,032   51,752   42,472   33,192   23,912   14,632   5,353   -     -     -     -     -     -    
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Investor Returns:  Comparing Owning Rental Property vs. OwnEZ Program 

 

  
    

Purchase Cost    $       63,630.00  

Estimated Monthly Rent (Gross)    $            850.00  

Expenses (incl. Property Management, Insurance, Taxes) 30%   $           -255.00  

Vacancy and Maintenance allowance 12%   $           -102.00  

Net Monthly Income    $             493.00  

    

NOI (Annual)    $         5,916.00  

NOI %   9.08% 

Mid - Term Capital Expenditures    $         7,500.00  

    

Assumed Appreciation Per Year   3.0% 

Assumed Appreciation for the whole period (Not including CapEx)  

                    
 $       27,091.17 

Assumed Appreciation for the whole period (Not including CapEx) %  42.6% 

    

IRR Calculation    

Purchase     $     (63,630.00) 

Y1 NOI    $         5,916.00  

Y2 NOI    $         5,916.00 

Y3 NOI    $         5,916.00 

Y4 NOI    $         5,916.00 

Y5 NOI     $         5,916.00 

Y6 NOI - Capital Expenditures    $        -1,584.00  

Y7 NOI    $         5,916.00 

Y8 NOI    $         5,916.00 

Y9 NOI    $         5,916.00 

Y10 NOI    $         5,916.00 

Y11 NOI    $         5,916.00 

Y12 NOI + Sale    $       96,637.17  

IRR     10.28% 

 


